Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks

Cell # 620-363-2683 \
Office # 913-795-2991) :
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: m# \4-14
20° of 67 5 Sacks B 3/4” Location:NE,SW,NE,SE- §27-T19S-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R22E
646 ' 27/8" 8 75 Sacks 5 5/8" County: LINN
Round Pipe FSL: 1815 'FT
SN:584 'FT Packer: FEL: 825 °FT
APH#:15-107-24933 -00-00
Plugged: Bottom Plug: Started: 3/21/2014
Ty WENDT Completed: 3/25/2014
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN Formation Formation
1 1 TOP SOIL 3 512 Lime
T 8 Lime & Clay 5 517 Black Shale
18 26 Shale 7 524 Shale
1 27 Black Shale 5 529 Shale (Limey)
11 38 Shale 1 530 Coal
3 41 Lime 5 535 Shale
49 90 Shale 11 546 Light Sandy Shale
8 98 Lime 14 560 Shale
11 109 Shale 2 562 Shale (Limey)
35 144 Lime 22.5 584.5 Shale
3 147 Shale 25 587 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed & Shaley)
- 151 Black Shale 2 589 Sandy Shale
4 155 Shale 5 594 Qil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)
16 171 Lime 1 595 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
3 174 Shale 2 597 Sandy Shale (Slight Oder)
2 176 Black Shale 1 598 Sandy Shale
2 178 Lime 3 601 Shale
6 184 Shale (Limey) 3 504 Coal
4 188 Lime 14 618 Shale (Limey)
8 196 Light Sandy Shale (Limey) 2 620 Lime
109 305 Shale 3 623 Black Shale
10 315 Light Sandy Shale 4 627 Shale
29 344 Shale 4 631 Light Sandy Shale
Z 346 Shale (limey) 3 634 Shale
20 366 Shale 2 636 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Shaley)
1 377 Lime 1 637 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
5 382 Light Shale 6 643 Sandy Shale (Black Sand Stk)
1 383 Sandy Shale 7 650 Shale
1 384 Sand (Slight Oder) (Some Shale) 11 661 Black Shale
2 386 Sand (Oder) (Slight Show) (Litte Shaley) | TD 661 Black Shale
5 391 Sand (Oder) (No show & Shaley)
12 403 Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley)
) 412 Sandy Shale
12 424 Shale
3 427 Coal SET SURFACE — 1:00 PM — 3/21/14
4 431 Shale CALLED IN 11:45 PM — TALKED TO Michelle
10 441 Lime (Shaley) LONGSTRING —646 ' FT 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE
1 452 Shale SET 11:00 AM — 3/25/14
3 455 Lime CALLED IN 10:19 AM - TALKED TO Brooke
3 458 Black Shale
12 470 Shale
36 506 Lime (Limey)
3 509 Shale




Dale Jackson Production Co.

594

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 19-14
cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE,SW,NE,SE,527,T195,R22E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN
Lease : WENDT FSL: 1815 S'FTY
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 825 E'FT.
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 API#: 15-107-24933-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started: 3/21/14
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 3/25/14
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
586 0:00 --—--—- | 0Oil Sand (Poor Bleed)(Shaley) 587.00
587 1:00 1
588 2:30 15 Sandy Shale 589.00
589 5:00 25
4 590 6:15 1.25 Oil Sand (Some Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
591 7:15 i
592
593




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 19-14
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE,SW,NE,SE,527,T195,R22E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: WENDT FSL: 1815 S’FTY

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 825 E'FT.

OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 2 APl#: 15-107-24933-00-00

Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. m—_— Started: 3/21/14

OPR #: 4339 Completed: 3/25/14
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 636 0:00 ———— | Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed) 637.00
1 637 1:15 1.25
2 638 3:15 2

Sandy Shale (Black Sand Stk) 643.00

3 639 5:00 1.75
4 640 6:45 175
5 641 8:15 15
6 642 10:15 2
7 643 12:00 1.75
8 644 14:00 2 Shale
9 645 16:15 2.25
10 646 18:30 2.25
11 647 20:30 2
12 648 32:00 25
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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